August 2018
Teacher Work Day
School Start Date

ASC Start Date

Mass of the Holy Spirit
Statehood Holiday
September 2018
Labor Day

Parent Conferences
Parent Conferences

October 2018
Discover's Day
Teacher Work Day
End of Q1

Start of Q2
November 2018
Veteran's Day
Thanksgiving Break

December 2018
Christmas Program
Christmas Break

End of Q2

January 2019

Teacher Work Day
Start of Q3

Return from Break
Martin Luther King Day

February 2019
ACCE Conference

Parent Conferences/TWD

President's Day
March 2019
End of Q3
Spring Break
Kuhio Day
Start of Q4

April 2019

Good Friday

Easter Monday

May 2019

May Day

8th Grade Graduation
Memorial Day

Last Day of School
End of Q4

June 2019

Teacher Work Day
Kamehameha Day
Summer School Starts
July 2019

4th of July

Summer School Ends

Dates
8/7/2018-8/10/2018
8/13/2018
8/14/2018
8/16/2018
8/17/2018

9/3/2018
9/20/2018
9/21/2018

10/8/2018
10/9/2019
10/19/2018
10/22/2018

11/12/2018
11/21/2018

Half Day/No ASC

No School
No School

No School
Half Day
No School

No School
No School

No School
Half Day

11/22/2018-11/23/201€& No School

12/20/2018
12/21/2018
12/22/2018-1/8/2019
12/21/2018

1/7/2019
1/8/2019
1/8/2019
1/21/2019

2/1/2019
2/15/2019
2/18/2019

3/15/2019
3/16/2019-3/26/2019
3/26/2019
3/27/2019

4/19/2019
4/22/2019

5/3/2019

5/24/2019
5/27/2019
5/31/2019
5/31/2019

6/3/2019-6/4/2019
6/11/2019
6/12/2019

7/4/2019
7/12/2019

Half Day
No School

No School

No School
No School
No School

No School
No School

No School
No School

Half Day

No School
Early Dismissal

No School

St. Anthony School

2018 - 2019
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School Backin Session

-No School

Half Day / Early Dismissal
Teacher Work Day



